
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 135472                     2140689

 104 N KOREA                                   3024                        9772

 105 CHINA                                    86923                     1043228

 106 TAIWAN                                   70147                     1373644

 108 HG KONG                                  54026                      484013

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1869

 111 THAILND                                  18652                      356423

 112 SNGAPOR                                  33324                      182721

 113 MALYSIA                                   1539                       18908

 117 PHILPIN                                   1141                       86553

 118 INDNSIA                                 190928                      973122

 123 INDIA                                        -                        3275

 124 PAKISTN                                   8572                       67543

 125 SRILANK                                    265                         265

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       26929

 133 IRAN                                      5677                        5677

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                         824

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       27644

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        1489

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        4197

 203 SWEDEN                                    4970                       25164

 204 DENMARK                                      -                       14054

 205 U KING                                   33300                      211135

 206 IRELAND                                   2331                       27102

 207 NETHLDS                                  11187                      162325

 208 BELGIUM                                  40646                      285474

 210 FRANCE                                   10115                       39624

 213 GERMANY                                  48617                      221796

 217 PORTUGL                                   2382                        9395

 218 SPAIN                                    30804                      334759

 220 ITALY                                     2670                       18495

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       12257

 302 CANADA                                   10630                       22690

 304 USA                                      86606                      422024

 305 MEXICO                                    8366                      273733

 321 CUBA                                         -                        8004

 506 EGYPT                                     7092                       14433

 601 AUSTRAL                                  10718                      196461

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3713

 612 FIJI                                         -                         222

 620 GUAM                                         -                         601

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            13           1463          183          27217

 106 TAIWAN         MT            48           7475          456          80166

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           30           1577

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            90          23150         1440         363500

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            587          132          53675

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           21           4165

 106 TAIWAN         MT            15           7852          117          28501

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            6            521

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            7           2997

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           16           5809

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           1193

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            202            3           2245

 124 PAKISTN        MT            16            549           80           2296

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           79          13485

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           18            939

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3            796

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2            837

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            9           8004

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            3            601

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            587          131          52272

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           21           4165

 106 TAIWAN         MT            13           7132           37          26105

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            6            521

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            5           2575
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

20501                                                           

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           16           5809

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1           1631

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           79          13485

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3            796

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            2            837

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            7           4422

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            3            601

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    570                       37763

 104 N KOREA                                   3024                        9772

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1467

 106 TAIWAN                                    8958                       32952

 112 SNGAPOR                                    773                        2087

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    570                       29981

 104 N KOREA                                   3024                        9772

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1467

 106 TAIWAN                                    8958                       30048

 112 SNGAPOR                                    773                        2087

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                    570                       24503

 104 N KOREA                                   3024                        9772

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1467

 106 TAIWAN                                    8958                       30048

 112 SNGAPOR                                    773                        2087

                                                                

209                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          110           7932

 106 TAIWAN         MT            41           3307           49           4844

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           66           4832

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            229

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            69          21086         1092         499173

 105 CHINA          MT           103          55179         1437         786019

 106 TAIWAN         MT            69          16373          807         536413

 108 HG KONG        MT           194          33128         1551         332899

 111 THAILND        MT            13           8740         1719         315597

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           117          18009          875         130877

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2           1030           29           7248

 117 PHILPIN        MT            10            303          505          81660

 118 INDNSIA        MT           385         184831         1748         866027

 124 PAKISTN        MT           197           8023         1218          56963

 125 SRILANK        MT             1            265            1            265

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          303          26382

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -           10            824

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            6           3423

 203 SWEDEN         MT            28           4970          106          22359

 205 U KING         MT           159          22493          967         146281

 206 IRELAND        MT            54           2331          506          27102

 208 BELGIUM        MT           236          33379         1688         234443

 210 FRANCE         MT            53           7686          213          29427

 213 GERMANY        MT             5           2700          253          66164

 217 PORTUGL        MT            18           2382           71           9395

 218 SPAIN          MT           211          30804         2353         332654

 220 ITALY          MT             3            941            3            941

 302 CANADA         MT             1            631            1            631

 304 USA            MT            83          16659          548         117952

 305 MEXICO         MT            20           1646          947         258262

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            36          10718          478         160111

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           10           3713

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            42          17997          774         398265

 105 CHINA          MT           102          52556         1434         775651

 106 TAIWAN         MT            69          16373          796         519215

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           40          22320

 111 THAILND        MT             3           1367            8           4526

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           30           7088

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          120          64541
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

21105                                                           

 118 INDNSIA        MT           385         184831         1748         866027

 125 SRILANK        MT             1            265            1            265

 203 SWEDEN         MT            10           2462           70          17339

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           1137

 206 IRELAND        MT            54           2331          506          27102

 213 GERMANY        MT             5           2700          130          42965

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            9            666

 304 USA            MT            52          11110           63          15372

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          769         243097

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            36          10718          478         160111

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           10           3713

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG          1000            427        63189          38375

 105 CHINA          KG          2100            388        24300           8821

 106 TAIWAN         KG         60800          15771       266350         163628

 111 THAILND        KG          3000           1367         8100           4526

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -        30000           7088

 118 INDNSIA        KG           100            270        23508           5140

 125 SRILANK        KG           600            265          600            265

 203 SWEDEN         KG         10000           2462        70000          17339

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         1944           1137

 213 GERMANY        KG          5000           2700       130000          42965

 304 USA            KG         30000           7174        32000           9774

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -         1000            302

 601 AUSTRAL        KG         32400           8217       351050          89867

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT            35          10107          206          52120

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            293            1            293

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          768         242795

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           10           3713

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            65          24970         1253         214211

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           1083

 106 TAIWAN         MT            67          10084          876         115126

 108 HG KONG        MT            34           2056          492          31951

 111 THAILND        MT            34           1667          193          14423

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           72           4392

 113 MALYSIA        MT            14            509           64           5321

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           10            340

 118 INDNSIA        MT            14           3106          150          21135

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            9           1131

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            5            547

 133 IRAN           MT            31           5677           31           5677

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -           11           9035

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           86          28344

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           10           5572

 210 FRANCE         MT            24           2429           48           4917

 213 GERMANY        MT            48          29133           48          29133

 304 USA            MT            24          13175          297         130775

 305 MEXICO         MT            52           6720           52           6720

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2            916

 612 FIJI           MT             -              -            1            222

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            33          22725          194         130131

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            2           1083

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           6345          532          89106

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           2013

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           14           3696

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10           1377

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            3           3283

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            1            435

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            5            547

 133 IRAN           MT            31           5677           31           5677

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           32          20841

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           10           5572

 210 FRANCE         MT            24           2429           48           4917

 213 GERMANY        MT            48          29133           48          29133

 304 USA            MT            23          12565          182         109121

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2            608
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           751          30902         8664         548256

 105 CHINA          MT           276          12425         4736         186147

 106 TAIWAN         MT           236          14572        14369         558425

 108 HG KONG        MT           644          18461         1982         111852

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            8           1869

 111 THAILND        MT           265           8245          704          25919

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            90          14542          315          40182

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           20            530

 117 PHILPIN        MT             8            838           95           3360

 118 INDNSIA        MT           105           2789         2630          83715

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           50           3275

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           71           3887

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -           11           1489

 205 U KING         MT             -              -          106          39043

 207 NETHLDS        MT            35          11187          270          55641

 208 BELGIUM        MT            25           7267          157          45459

 213 GERMANY        MT            59          16784          517         118522

 304 USA            MT             2            815           18           5281

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           18           2489

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           612          17870         5975         239342

 105 CHINA          MT           204           4761         4485         149146

 106 TAIWAN         MT           154           5681        13795         462398

 108 HG KONG        MT           644          18461         1705          65024

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            8           1869

 111 THAILND        MT           265           8245          704          25919

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            21            834          119           4714

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           20            530

 117 PHILPIN        MT             8            838           77           2231

 118 INDNSIA        MT            65           1701         1190          42426

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           71           3887

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -           11           1489

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  32744                      396894

 105 CHINA                                    19319                       56415

 106 TAIWAN                                    1526                       17217

 108 HG KONG                                    381                         381

 111 THAILND                                      -                         255

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        2186

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        3266

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       10736

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        4197

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        2805

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5019

 205 U KING                                   10807                       25811

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       78340

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        5280

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        7977

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2105

 220 ITALY                                     1729                       17554

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       12257

 302 CANADA                                    9999                       21120

 304 USA                                      55957                      167220

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        7914

 506 EGYPT                                     7092                       14433

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       32945

                                                                

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            201

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            5           8349

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            299

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            853

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           1443

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           2019

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


